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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Vauthey Maxime (2008) 20.00

+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00
+ Golay Axel (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 20.00

+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00
+ Jeannet Anthony (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 20.00

+ Golay Axel (2009) 10.00
+ Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 Girard Noé (2009) 19.75
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75

2 Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.50
+ Hofer David (2008) 9.75
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

1 Quostali Théo (2009) 18.50
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00

1 Petter Yanis (2009) 18.50
+ Jeannet Anthony (2009) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 a Hofer David (2008) 18.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 b Bongard Timéo (2009) 18.50
+ Quostali Théo (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 a Mooser Kelian (2008) 17.00
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 b Mooser Eothenn (2009) 17.00
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
o Quostali Théo (2009) 8.50

1 Jeannet Anthony (2009) 17.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

1 Golay Axel (2009) 17.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 Gander Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
o Hofer David (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 20.00

+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

 
1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 19.50

+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75

 
1 Torche Louis (2007) 18.50

+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 10.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

1 Barbetta Julyan (2007) 18.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

2 Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.25
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75

1 Goy Rowan (2007) 17.00
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 Evard Melvin (2006) 17.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Schläfli Hugo (2002) 19.75

+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.75
+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Perret Loïc (2002) 19.75

+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75
+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00

 
1 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 19.75

+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75
+ Christ Dario (2003) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 19.50
+ Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 9.75

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 18.50
+ Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 10.00
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 Perret Axel (2003) 18.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00

1 a Berthet Antoine (2003) 18.50
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50

1 b Berthet Adrien (2003) 18.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
+ Giuliani Johann (2002) 10.00

1 a Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 18.25
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.75

1 b Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 18.25
+ Giuliani Johann (2002) 9.75
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

1 c Christ Dario (2003) 18.25
+ Allistein Julien (2002) 9.75
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 18.25
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Allistein Julien (2002) 9.75

2 Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 17.00
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

1 Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 17.00
o Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

1 Giuliani Johann (2002) 17.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

1 Allistein Julien (2002) 17.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 19.75

+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00
+ Aloïse Aidan (2004) 9.75

 
1 b Martin Gaël (2004) 19.75

+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00
+ Christ Marino (2005) 9.75

 
1 Dupuis Théo (2004) 18.75

- Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.75
+ Amez-Droz Timothé (2005) 10.00

2 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
- Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.75
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75

1 Simic Andrej (2004) 18.50
+ Aloïse Aidan (2004) 10.00
o Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50

1 Rod Gilles (2005) 18.50
o Amez-Droz Timothé (2005) 8.50
+ Simic Andrej (2004) 10.00

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 18.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00

1 Amez-Droz Timothé (2005) 18.25
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 9.75
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50

1 a Christ Marino (2005) 17.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

1 b Berthet Hugo (2005) 17.00
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 c Aloïse Aidan (2004) 17.00
o Simic Andrej (2004) 8.50
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50


